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Report: MEET SHEET (NO A-Z2

File:

Mmoo mm o Do o
o
=

110
110

m w

14600
1400
1600
1600

momom

mm

1400

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

WNDODomDomomm

=00
300
200
300

mmom

400
400
400
400
400

mmmom

B 400

g go00

HURDLE
HURDLE

1400 R.

Rl

HURDLE
HURDLE
HURDLE
HURDLE

NAME

Steve Gartman
Ty Brown
Steve Milton
Adam Peck
Benji DeBord
Eric Souder
Mike Robillard
Jeff Harter
Jasaon Jones
0, Hanaway
David Lyon

Dan Sloan
Jacson Lantis

Jeremy Lottt
Rick Lyon
Michael Kluck
Sheldon Birch

Ike 1

Emmans,Jones,Sali,Peck

Steve Gartman
Ran Duerr
Steve Milton
Chad Gonzales
James Couch
Benji DeBord
Jason Jones
Jeff Harter
Mark Robillard

Dan Sloan
Pete Meyers
Mel Burton
Jason Lantis

Ron Duerr

Adam Peck
Benji DeBord
Judah Sali

David Lyon

cB
1ke

cB

WsC
Ike
IKe

I1ke
WsC

WSC
Ike
W
W
WsC
CE
WscC
WY
WY

cB
W
WsC
Ike

Ike
WSsC
CB

WSC
WsC

Trammell {Brown,Gonzale WY

Dave McKay

Tke

PLACE RESULT

01 0:11.4
0z Del2.2
02 g:12.2
04 2.8
as 0:{2.5
0é 0:12.45
07 0:13.0
08 D:13.1
as 0:13.2
10 0:13.3
it 0:13.5
01 N:18.2
0z 0:20.7
01 5:32.4
oz S5:46.4
03 525842
04 4:04.3
01 3:99.8

0z 4:07.4

01 0:24.0
02 0:24.4
03 0:24.6
04 0:25.1
05 0:25.3
0é 0:25.8
07 0:25.92
ae 0:26.3
09 0:27.1
01 0:44.8
02 0:47.2
03 0:48.0

04 0:4%9.3

o1 0:53.9
n2 0:56.9
0z 0:59.2

04 1:00.3
035 1:02.4
01 0:47.8

01 2:11.¢6

FPage |
4-12-8%9



TRACK & FIELD MEET SHEET
Eicenhower JV
Report: MEET SHEET (NO A-2)

File:

mmmmo oo

HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH

mmowmmm

mMMmmMmoomomMm o

LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG

mmmpompoo

POLE
POLE
POLE
FOLE
POLE
FOLE

mmmmoo

SHOT
SHOT
SHOT
SHOT

mmmom

DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS
pISCUS
DISCUS

JUMP
JUMP
JUMP
JUMP
JUMP

JAVELIN
JAVELIN
JAVELIN
JAVELIN
JAVELIN
JAVELIN
JAVELIN
JAVELIN
JAVELIN

JUMP
JUMP
JUMP
JUMP
JUMP
JUMP
JUMP

VAULT
VAULT
VAULT
UAULT
VAULT
VAULT

PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT

NAME

Pzul Emmans
Matt Fargher
Judah Sali
Spencer Owen
Mike Kluck

Jerrod MacPherson
S, Roberts

S. Luther

Chrie Jundt

Eric Souder

Rick Anderson
Kevin White

Dan Sloan
Steve Gartman
James Couch
Pete Mevers
Jason Lantis

Jerrod MacPherson
S. Roberts

Ron Duerr

Chris Leahy

Steve Gartman
Scott Granger
Rick Anderson
Kevin White

Eric Souder

Chris Trammell
BenJji DeBord
Mel Burton
Steve Milton
James Couch
David Lyon
Mike Qunell

Chris Carrasco
D. Hanaway
Jason Weyand
Terry DeFever
Jake Freautff
Todd Daly

J. MacPherson
S. Roberts

S. Luther

8. Granger

ce

I1Ke
Ike
Ike
IKe

cCB
WsC
WsC
Wy
IKe

CE

IKe
cB

WsC
CB

Ike
1ke
Ike

Wy
cB
WSsC
WY
WsC
WSC
Ike

cB

CB
CB
Wy
Wy

PLACE RESULT

01

0z
03
04
0s
aé
07

01
02
c
04
as

01
0z
03
a4
03
0é
07
ag
0?9

01
02
03
n4a
0s
0é
a7

01
az
03
a4
05
0&

01
az
03
04

139.01
130.00
111.0550
101.10
071.11
067.10
0462.0450

6.01
é6.00
5.04
5.04
5.00

15%2.11
144.07
141.03
135.06
133.11
128.04
118.03
agi.01
072.04

1€.0050
17.07
17.00
16.10
146,06
14.08
13.0350

11.09
11.09
10.00
10.00
0%.00
0%.00

48.00
41 .02
38.0050
26.10

Page 2
4-19-8%



TRACK & FIELD MEET SHEET

File:

Eicenhower JV

Report: MEET SHEET (NO A-2)

— i —— —— o i e e e S A . g S S S

mmmowom

anoOneEnd (] (R n s R RoRn N R oo InEnEnEaNa

G

TRIPLE
TRIFLE
TRIPLE
TRIPLE
TRIPLE
TRIPLE

100
100
100
100
100

100 HURDLE

100 HURDLE

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200 HURDLE

400
400
400
400
400
400
400

400 R.
400 R.

200

NAME

Rick anderson
D. Hanaway

A. Sloan

5, Stockard
Dusty Arenson
J. Rowland
Kevin White

Dan Sloan

Mel Burton
Terry DeFever
Chrie Jundt
David Lyon
Mike Qunell

Suzanne Coleman
Angela Jones
Tiffany Burns
NikKi Rippe
Elisa Weber

Deb Nuckolle
Nikki Rippe

Sheila Smith
Melanie Poland
Mary Peck
NMikki Rippe
Tiffany Burns
Melanie Mears
Chris Kluck
Cynthia Mors

Deb NuckKolls

Sheila Smith
Suzanne Coleman
Jennifer Snyder
Melanie Poland
Nicole Siocum
Molly Bradley
Cynthia Mors

CB
WSC
CB
1ke
WsC
1Ke

Wy
WsC
cB
WsC
WsC

ce
WSC

CE
cB
WsC
WsC
CBE
PV
IKe
CcB

CB

CB
W
Ike
CB
IKe
W
CB

Rippe ;Webber ,Peck ;Jone WSC
Sauve ,VYan Auken,Mears, WY

Mally Bradley

W

PLACE RESULT

01

02
03
04
05
aé

01

az
03
04
035

01
0z

o1
02
a3
04
as
0é
o7z
ns

a1

01
0z
03
04
05
aé
07

of
02

01

32.10
32.07%0
31.04
30.0650
30.0030
27:09

34.03
24,0225
32.10
32.10
32.04
20.0250

Fage 2
4-19-8%9



TRACK & FIELD MEET SHEET

Eé Bt
EVENT

DISCUS
DISCUS
DISCUS

G@ o

G HIGH JUMP

JAVELIN
JAVELIN
JAVELIN

Gy @Gl

LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG
LONG

JUMP
JUMP
JUMP
JUMP
JUMP
JUMP
JUMP

nEnEnEnEcRo R

SHOT
SHOT

PUT
PUT

(nlin

TRIPLE JUM
TRIPLE JUM
TRIPLE JUM
TRIPLE JUM

(R R T

ELEFNBARET ‘Mo a-2)
NAME

.-.—.-..-..._._._-_.._.....____..._—.__—_- o ———— ——

Snyder,N.SIocum,K.S]uc
T. King
T. Wiliiams

Krie Hearne

Krista Milford

T. King
T. Williams
K. Hearne

Shella Smith
Deb Nuckeolls
Melanie Poland
Mary Peck
Elisa Webber
Cynthia Mors
Krista Milford

T. Williams
K. Hearne

Deb Nuckolls
Melanie Poland
Elisa Webber
Cynthia Mors

CB
(=
ce
WsC
WSC
CB
U

Ce
ce
WsC
CBe

4-19=8%9

PLACE RESULT

0i
nz
03

ni

01
0z
a3

01
0z
03
a4
03
0é
a7z

01
02

a1
02
0z
04

0gs.083s0
073.04
071.0650

4.03

101.00
082.0930
045.03

16.08
13.41
13.03
12.04
12.03
11.0150
09.1050

25.1150
25.07

20.00
27.0650
26,04
20.0675



